
Коммерческое предложение

Светильник
встраиваемый
ультратонкий KH-RC-
R225-24-NW белый 24Вт
IP20 Нейтральный
белый(4000К) SWG
Артикул 00-00004510

В наличии 0 шт.

Характеристики

SWG

24

20

1680

4000

120

85-265

от -20 до +40

30 000

San'an

0.1%

Встраиваемый

225

225

35

190

Нейтральный белый

Светильник

Круг

Нет
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